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T2 BBETDHRIEHRE

#2 XHAR 2 = a8 | Gy | o | W
1| 4308 | BER-AVI K (4A5)5652M x1/2 AEHRE 2,826 597,174
2 | 4A308 | LARAFIEAARD) BHBAR 930| 596,244
3 | 5A31R | BEN-HVI R (58456630 x1/2 REARE 2,831 593413
4 | 58318 | LASAFIE(5AS) EHBAR 930| 592,483
5| 6A308 | EFEAK-HVYLHK(6A5)2652 x1/2 REFEE 1,326/ 591,157
6 | 6H308 | LASAFKIEGASR) BHBAR 930 590,227
7| 6A30BA | OE—¥(4A-5A-68) aE—A#k ARERE 3,905 586,322
8 | 7A318 | BEMK-HVILHK(7A45)5.652M x 1/2 AEFRE 2,826| 583,496
9 | 7A318 | LASAFRIE(7ASD) EHBAR 930 582,566
10| 8A31A | BER-HVIL(8A5)5,652M x 1/2 REWRE 2,826 579,740
11| 8A318 | LARARIE(BAS) HHBAR 930| 578,810
12| 9A308 | #HV) AL (9A5)4,000M % 1/2 BEHRE 2,000| 576,810
13| 9A308 | LASRAKIE(9AS) EHBAR 930| 575,880
14| 9A30R | a¥—H(7A-8A-9A) aE—HA#k BERHERE 3,265 572,615
15| 10A318 | AVILHK (108 43)3,000 x1/2 REHALE 1,500 571,115
16 | 10A31H | LASAFRIE(10AS) BHBAR 930 570,185
17 | 11RA308 | AVJLH(11H%)4,0008 x1/2 BEFRR 2,000/ 568,185
18 | 11A308 | LARAFRIE(1AS) BHBAR 930/ 567,255
19| 12A2580 | aE—#H(10A-118-128) aF—RA#f | EuGERE 3,293 563,962

20 | 128318 | AV (1284)8,000 x 1/2 REARE 4,000( 559,962
21 | 128318 | LASAFKIE(12A%) BHBAR 930| 559,032
22| 1A318 | AVYL(1 A45)4,000M x 1/2 REARE 2,000/ 557,032
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